
 

 CORRIGENDUM OF PPRA Advertisement 
 

NFC Institute of Engineering & Technology,   
P.O. Fertilizer Project (59060)  
Khanewal Road, Multan, Pakistan  
Tel: PABX (061) 9220012-16 
 Fax: 9220018 
 Email: nfciet@nfciet.edu.pk. 
          purchase@nfciet.edu.pk 
  
CORRIGENDUM 
 

Tender No. NFC IET/F-03/T-13, T-14, T-15, T-16, & T-17             February 07, 2025 
 

Title of Procurement: - (T-13) Tender for Waterproofing Elastomeric Coating, Filling of Expansion 
Joints and Torch-On Waterproofing Bituminous Membrane on Various Buildings, (T-14) Revamping of 
Washrooms Chemical Engineering Building, (T-15) Revamping of Washrooms and Replacement of Aluminum 
Main Doors in Electrical Engineering Department, (T-16) Revamping of Washrooms in Boys Hostel (Iqbal Hall 
Ground Floor) & (T-17) Revamping of Washrooms in Vice Chancellor Camp House: 

          
 With Reference to our advertisement published at PPRA dated 27-01-2025, tender #    TS555658E and also published 
in Daily Jang dated 30-01-2025, regarding civil works  
(T-13) Waterproofing Elastomeric Coating, Filling of Expansion Joints and Torch-On Waterproofing Bituminous Membrane on Various 
Buildings 
(T-14) Revamping of Washrooms Chemical Engineering Building,  
(T-15) Revamping of Washrooms and Replacement of Aluminum Main Doors in Electrical Engineering Department, 
 (T-16) Revamping of Washrooms in Boys Hostel (Iqbal Hall Ground Floor)  
(T-17) Revamping of Washrooms in Vice Chancellor Camp House.  
The Submission date i.e 13-02-2025 at 13:00 hours has been extended and new bid submission date will be 27-02-2025 at 13:00 
NFC IET Multan.  
Technical bid shall be opened on the same date at 1330 hours on 27-02-2025, Whereas financial bids shall be retained unopened. 
Contractors having experience of Similar nature work with public sector Institutions can apply.  However, pre-qualification is not 
required for participation. 
The Remaining conditions of the advertisement are the same and unchanged.  
 

 

Engr. Sadaqat Ali Contact Person 
Incharge Commercial Mr. Zulfiqar Ali 
Ext: 2349 Ext: 2224 

 

 

 

(Engr. Nasrullah Khan Babar) 
Registrar 

NFC Institute of Engineering & Technology,  
P.O. Fertilizer Project, Khanewal Road, Multan. 

Telephone No. 061-9220012-16 Fax No. 061-9220018 
Web site: www.nfciet.edu.pk / E-mail: nfciet@nfciet.edu.pk 

 



PPRA Advertisement 

NFC Institute of Engineering & Technology, 
P.O. Fertilizer Project (59060)  
Khanewal Road, Multan, Pakistan 
Tel: PABX (061) 9220012-16 
 Fax: 9220018 
 Email: Purchase@ nfciet.edu.pk. 

Tender Notice 

Tender No. NFC IET/COM/F-03/ T-13, T-14, T-15, T-16 & T-17 24th January , 2025 

Title of Procurement: -   Tender for Waterproofing Elastomeric Coating, Filling of Expansion Joints 
and Torch-On Waterproofing Bituminous Membrane on Various Buildings, 
Revamping of Washrooms Chemical Engineering Building, Revamping of 
Washrooms and Replacement of Aluminum Main Doors in Electrical 
Engineering Department, Revamping of Washrooms in Boys Hostel (Iqbal 
Hall Ground Floor) & Revamping of Washrooms in Vice Chancellor Camp 
House,   

  Com/ F-04 
Sr. 
No. 

DESCRIPTION Completion 
Period 

Cost of 
Tender 
on Cash 

Cost of 
Tender 
through 
courier

Tender 
/Quotation 

Opening 
Date 

T-13 Waterproofing Elastomeric Coating, Filling of Expansion Joints and Torch-
On Waterproofing Bituminous Membrane on Various Buildings 

03 Months 1000/- 1200/- 13-02-2025 

T-14 Revamping of Washrooms Chemical Engineering Building 03 Months 1000/- 1200/- 13-02-2025 
T-15 Revamping of Washrooms and Replacement of Aluminum Main Doors in 

Electrical Engineering Department 
03 Months 1000/- 1200/- 13-02-2025 

T-16 Revamping of Washrooms in Boys Hostel (Iqbal Hall Ground Floor) 03 Months 1000/- 1200/- 13-02-2025 
T-17 Revamping of Washrooms in Vice Chancellor Camp House 03 Months 1000/- 1200/- 13-02-2025 

1. Sealed tenders are invited from PEC registered in C-6 or above category in relevant field contractors, having
experience of similar nature work. 

2. Sealed tenders addressed to Chairman Development Works must reach this office on or before due date at
13:00 Hrs. and will be opened on the same date at 13:30 Hrs in the committee room. 

3. Bid security/Earnest money 2% of the bid price is required in the shape as prescribed in the tender documents in favor
of NFC Institute of Engineering & Technology, Multan along with proof of experience of similar nature work executed. 

4. Tender documents can be obtained from the office of Purchase Committee at the above rates on cash or by sending a 
Bank Draft in favor of above address during office hours (0800 Hrs. to 1400 Hrs.) from Monday to Friday. 

5. The Management of NFC IET reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the bids as per policy. 
6. Bidder Can also participate on EPAD and must submit their bid on EPAD and Hard form to NFCIET office 

Engr. Sadaqat Ali Contact Person 
Incharge Commercial Mr. Zulfiqar Ali 



Ext: 2349 Ext: 2224 


	65nha102-272
	IMG20250207152707
	Corrigendum 2024-25 Civil Tender T-13 to T-17

	70hec271-132
	Civil Tenders




